

Pachet material intretinere

I.D.: 70277348

Data publicarii	13.06.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 626,44 RON - 626,44 RON

Descriere: 1 Surub I.7505A 6*35 BUC 250,000 0,08 21,00 2 Surub gips.3.5*45 BUC 250,000 0,08 21,00 3 man.spandex.palma piele ovina 10 BUC 5,000 14,71 73,53 4 banda insertie duct tape 48*10 BUC 1,000 4,20 4,20 5 banda insert.duct tape 48*50 BUC 1,000 18,91 18,91 6 prot.picior mobila rot.24mm SET 6,000 4,20 25,21 7 Butelie gaz 190gr BUC 2,000 6,30 12,61 8 rulou traf.vopsit calorif.10pcs 100*10 BUC 4,000 2,10 8,40 9 Diblu t gips-carton 10*50 BUC 50,000 0,63 31,52 10 Diblu pl.8*70/100 BUC 100,000 0,42 42,02 11 Surub I.7505a 5*70 BUC 200,000 0,17 33,62 12 pensula par nat.25*14 BUC 2,000 3,36 6,72 13 amestec.drept zn 100*600*10 BUC 1,000 12,18 12,18 14 snur 6 pp alb BUC 35,000 0,84 29,41 15 rac.rapid 1/2*3/4 5120 BUC 2,000 4,62 9,24 16 Surub I.7505A 4.5*45 BUC 200,000 0,08 16,80 17 colier plastic 3.6*250*100 BUC 2,000 29,41 58,82 18 lpee triplu stecher ceramic BUC 1,000 20,59 20,59 19 furtun cristal 4*6r100 BUC 20,000 1,68 33,61 20 carabina din 5299 4*50 BUC 2,000 16,81 33,61 21 grat.pl.trafalet 250*300 BUC 1,000 6,30 6,30 22 Ansamblu fixare WC BUC 3,000 4,20 12,61 23 Furtun incarcare 5m BUC 1,000 28,99 28,99 24 disc lamelar frontal 125*80 BUC 3,000 10,50 31,51 25 acces.lustruire tip scai 125mm BUC 1,000 6,30 6,30 26 surub capac wc patrat BU
